
 
MEETING AGENDA - DOYLESTOWN DOG PARK ADVISORY BOARD 

When: Monday, September 8, 2014 ● 6:00 pm ● Administrative Office - Conference Room 
RSVP: to Margaret Trageser at mmtrag@doylestownpa.org or 215-348-9915 

 
Attendance: 
Kathy Brown   Helen Neuman (MAL)   Caroline Brinker, Borough Liaison 

Deb McComas  Greg Hayes (MAL)    Karen Sweeney, Staff Liaison      

Missie Russell   Scott Tilden (MAL)    Barbara N. Lyons, BOS Liaison

Caitlin Kucsan   David Hansen (MAL)   Guest _______________________ 

Ada Popek                   Guest _______________________ 

     

Agenda Items: 

 Introductions (visitors, staff, guests) 

 Approval of Meeting Notes 

 Orientation Schedule 

 Correspondence 

 2014 Project/Maintenance Updates 
 Signage 

 Member Inquiry 

 Review of Incident Reports  

 Other Business 
 Dog Park Member Involvement 
 Incident Protocol Review 
 

 Visitors 

  

 Adjournment: 1st ____ 2nd ____Time ________ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2014 Schedule of Meetings & Events: 
 
Meeting Dates: 1st Monday at 6:00 pm (as listed)   
 Monday, April 7 
 Monday, May 5 
 Monday, June 9 (second Monday) 
 Monday, July 7 
 Monday, Aug. 4 
 Monday, Sept 8 (second Monday) 
 Monday, Oct 6 
 Monday, Nov 3 
 Monday, Dec. 1 

 

Notes:  
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